Dane aktualne na dzień: 24-06-2025 01:59
Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/zasilacz-atx-750wwhite-core-gx-750-seasonic-p-38473.html
Zasilacz Atx 750W/WHITE Core
Gx 750 Seasonic
Cena 531,44 zł
Dostępność Dostępny
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 1439077
Kod EAN 4711173878711
Głębokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
59.7 cm
Waga opakowania wysyłkowego 15.8 kg
Kolor Biały
Zasilacz ATX 3.1
MTBF 100000 GODZINY
ManufacturerCode SRP-CGX751-A5A32SF-W
Gniazdo mikrofonu 3,5 mm 80 PLUS GOLD
Nazwa modelu CORE GX White
Ilość w opakowaniu 5
Jednostkowa waga netto 2 kg
CnCode 85044095
Category Code PSU
Szerokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
20.9 cm
Wysokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
30.2 cm
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800 SRP-CGX751-A5A32SF-W
Moc wyjściowa zasilacza 750 Watts
Dostępne instrukcje 12cm fan
Strona glówna dostawcy seasonic.com/core-gx-white-
atx-3-2024/
Wymiary 140 × 150 × 86 mm
Objętność brutto 0.007536 cubm
Jednostkowa waga brutto 3.16 kg
Opis produktu
CORE GX White ATX 3.1 750W
The updated Seasonic CORE GX ATX3 series complies with the latest ATX 3.1 and PCIe 5.1 standards and includes four output
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
ranges from 1000 W to 650 W in both black and white colors. Catering to a broad spectrum of PC enthusiasts and system
builders, these power supplies provide a fine balance between cost and performance. The 80 PLUS® Gold certified Seasonic’s
Core GX White line is a fully modular design equipped with white cables featuring a braided pattern. These power supplies are
solid performers for a large range of applications, where a 120 mm Hydro Dynamic Bearing fan is combined with Seasonic’s
Smart and Silent Fan Control to ensure the optimal cooling performance at the lowest possible noise level. These quality
power supplies are backed up by Sea Sonic’s 7-year worldwide manufacturer’s warranty.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold